
第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

251 梁靖恒 Leung Ching Hang Wesley 10.36 1

272 王梓軒 Jasper wong 10.4 2

323 彭慶曦 Pang Hing Hei 10.72 3

292 張子康 Cheung Tsz Hong 10.89 4

29 潘樂軒 PUN Evan Lok Hin 11.27 5

102 潘獻民 Poon Hin Man 11.31 6

201 陳憲鈞 Chan Hin Qum Ryan 11.43 7

65 陳梓韜 Chan Tsz To 12.26 8

2 張遜翹 Cheung Shun Kiu 12.38 9

296 梁禮晉 HILTON LEUNG 12.43 10

174 韓宇軒 Hon Yu Hin 13.13 11

145 陳卓謙 Chan Cheuk Him Oscar 13.68 12

103 王子渝 Wong Tsz Yu 13.84 13

183 鍾浩政 Herny Chung 13.9 14

206 孔慶泓  Hung Hing Wang Ark 15.71 15

228 劉譽韜 Lau Yuto ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

272 王梓軒 Jasper wong 16.81 1

323 彭慶曦 Pang Hing Hei 17.12 2

292 張子康 Cheung Tsz Hong 17.57 3

251 梁靖恒 Leung Ching Hang Wesley 17.63 4

29 潘樂軒 PUN Evan Lok Hin 18.66 5

102 潘獻民 Poon Hin Man 18.81 6

201 陳憲鈞 Chan Hin Qum Ryan 18.89 7

258 陳普賢 Chan Po Yin Owen 19.05 8

296 梁禮晉 HILTON LEUNG 21.49 9

289 梁鈞鈦 Leung Kwai Tai 21.8 10

174 韓宇軒 Hon Yu Hin 21.89 11

231 丘奕山 Yau Yik Shan Nigel 22.13 12

339 鄺靖曦 Kwong Ching Hei 22.37 13

183 鍾浩政 Herny Chung 23.21 14

334 李胤煒 Lee Yan Wai Harrison 23.66 15

2 張遜翹 Cheung Shun Kiu ABS

男子 2007年 - 100米

男子 2007年 - 60米 



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

251 梁靖恒 Leung Ching Hang Wesley 11.22 1

272 王梓軒 Jasper wong 11.29 2

323 彭慶曦 Pang Hing Hei 11.47 3

29 潘樂軒 PUN Evan Lok Hin 11.81 4

201 陳憲鈞 Chan Hin Qum Ryan 13.66 5

2 張遜翹 Cheung Shun Kiu 13.77 6

292 張子康 Cheung Tsz Hong 14.51 7

231 丘奕山 Yau Yik Shan Nigel 15.02 8

258 陳普賢 Chan Po Yin Owen 15.1 9

103 王子渝 Wong Tsz Yu 16.47 10

206 孔慶泓  Hung Hing Wang Ark 17.83 11

200 林柏希 Lam Pak Hei Owen ABS

男子 2007年 - 60米跨欄



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

323 彭慶曦 Pang Hing Hei 1.57 1

292 張子康 Cheung Tsz Hong 1.56 2

201 陳憲鈞 Chan Hin Qum Ryan 1.45 3

102 潘獻民 Poon Hin Man 1.44 4

258 陳普賢 Chan Po Yin Owen 1.35 5

103 王子渝 Wong Tsz Yu 1.32 6

2 張遜翹 Cheung Shun Kiu 1.31 7

137 潘俊安 Poon Chun On 1.29 8

145 陳卓謙 Chan Cheuk Him Oscar 1.16 9

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

323 彭慶曦 Pang Hing Hei 8.96 1

201 陳憲鈞 Chan Hin Qum Ryan 8.56 2

292 張子康 Cheung Tsz Hong 8.45 3

2 張遜翹 Cheung Shun Kiu 7.39 4

65 陳梓韜 Chan Tsz To 5.68 5

145 陳卓謙 Chan Cheuk Him Oscar 4.36 6

174 韓宇軒 Hon Yu Hin 2.31 7

200 林柏希 Lam Pak Hei Owen ABS

男子 2007年 - 立定跳遠

男子 2007年 - 擲豆袋


